


# pizza mondays

**HOMEMADE, HAND-STRETCHED DOUGH;  
TORCHED & GNARLED IN OUR BRICK OVEN**

**GARLIC MAYO,  
HOT SAUCE &  
BBQ SAUCE**  
ALL [gf]  1


<b>MARGOT</b> 	9
Tomato, mozzarella & basil [gfo] [pbo]	
<b>TONI</b>	11.5
Spicy pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella & fresh chillies [gfo]	
<b>SHROOM</b> 	10
Garlic mushrooms, tomato, mozzarella, baby spinach & Parmesan [gfo] [pbo]	
<b>ALOHA</b>	10.5
Pulled ham hock, tomato, mozzarella & caramelised pineapple [gfo]	
<b>HOGSTER</b>	12
Shredded barbeque pork, tomato, mozzarella, sweet red-drop peppers & red onions [gfo]	
<b>CLUCKER</b>	11.5
Chipotle chicken, chorizo, tomato, mozzarella & bell peppers [gfo]	
<b>FARMHOUSE</b>	11
Garlic mushrooms, pulled ham hock, mozzarella & tomato base [gfo] <i>Created by our good friend Jack from The Cottage!</i>	
<b>DIAVOLA</b>	12.5
'Nduja, fresh chillies, free-range egg, tomato base, mozzarella & sweet red-drop peppers [gfo]	
<b>ADRIATIC</b> 	9.5
Grilled artichokes, roasted red peppers, tomato base, Kalamata purple olives, red onions, baby spinach [pb] [gfo] [no cheese]	
<b>CARBO</b>	12.5
Béchamel base, crispy bacon, free-range egg, garlic mushrooms & Italian hard cheese [not available gluten free] <i>Props to the legend Mikey from The Carpenters for creating this masterpiece!</i>	
<b>PESKY</b>	11.5
White anchovy fillets, lilliput capers, pitted mixed olives, mozzarella & tomato base [gfo]	
<b>AGNELLO</b>	13
Shredded confit lamb, green olives, roasted red peppers, baby spinach, tomato base sauce, mozzarella & garlic sauce [gfo] <i>Shoutout to Ollie from The Gordon Arms for this legendary creation!</i>	

**HALF PRICE, HALF SIZED PIZZAS FOR KIDS!**

<b>MAC &amp; CHEESE</b>	8
Macaroni pasta in a rich cheese sauce, topped with mozzarella	
<b>Add bacon / mushroom 1 each</b>	
<b>CHICKEN WINGS</b>	5
Choose from:	
• Sticky Texan Barbeque [gf]	
• Frank's RedHot Buffalo [gf]	
• Maldon Sea Salt & Vinegar [gf]	
<b>HERBACIOUS SALAD</b> 	4.5 / 7.5
Vine plum tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, carrot, cabbage, olives & herbs in a lemon garlic dressing [gf]	
<b>GARLIC BREAD</b>	3.5
<b>Add cheese 1</b>	



For all the allergen info, scan the QR code. Food allergies? If you require information about the ingredients we use, please ask a manager before ordering. Wheat & nuts are used daily in our kitchen. Fish & poultry may contain bones. Allergy-free products are prepared in a kitchen where other allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee it is 100% free from allergens. Prices include VAT at the current rate. [gf] gluten-free | [gfo] gluten-free option | [n] contains nuts

 plant-based - all dishes with this symbol are made with plant-based ingredients

 vegetarian - all dishes with this symbol are suitable for vegetarians